APPLICATION
POLYCAB BS 5467 SC stranded copper conductor thermosetting
material insulated Multi core armoured cable fulfils the
requirement as per BS EN 5467. These cables are suitable for fixed
installation in industrial area, buildings, and similar application.
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating
600/1000 V

sectional area
mm²
Nominal
insulation
thickness
mm
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
LVBS07CXAWY2001C050S 50 1 17.5 692 DBW-01/DBF-01
LVBS07CXAWY2001C070S 70 1.1 20.2 944 DBW-03/DBF-03
LVBS07CXAWY2001C095S 95 1.1 22.3 1196 DBW-03/DBF-03
LVBS07CXAWY2001C120S 120 1.2 24.2 1475 DBW-04/DBF-04
LVBS07CXAWY2001C150S 150 1.4 27.4 1853 DBW-05/DBF-05
LVBS07CXAWY2001C185S 185 1.6 30.0 2279 DBW-05/DBF-05
LVBS07CXAWY2001C240S 240 1.7 32.8 2848 DBW-06/DBF-06
LVBS07CXAWY2001C300S 300 1.8 35.6 3569 DBW-07/DBF-07
LVBS07CXAWY2001C400S 400 2 40.5 4616 DBW-08/DBF-08
LVBS07CXAWY2001C500S 500 2.2 44.2 5479 DBW-09/DBF-09
LVBS07CXAWY2001C630S 630 2.4 48.8 7047 DBW-10/DBF-10
• DBW – Weatherproof series
• DBF – Flame proof series
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.